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高低潮时预报

	港口
	日期
	第一高潮时
	第二高潮时
	第一低潮时
	第二低潮时

	秀屿
	2021-9-24
	0058
	1317
	0712
	1931

	秀屿
	2021-9-25
	0128
	1355
	0747
	2006

	崇武
	2021-9-24
	0105
	1324
	0718
	1934

	崇武
	2021-9-25
	0134
	1359
	0750
	2005

	后渚
	2021-9-24
	0142
	1402
	0736
	1954

	后渚
	2021-9-25
	0214
	1439
	0809
	2026

	石湖
	2021-9-24
	0133
	1352
	0737
	1953

	石湖
	2021-9-25
	0202
	1426
	0808
	2023

	深沪
	2021-9-24
	0119
	1340
	0732
	1948

	深沪
	2021-9-25
	0149
	1414
	0802
	2019

	围头
	2021-9-24
	0139
	1359
	0741
	2002

	围头
	2021-9-25
	0205
	1433
	0809
	2032

	石井
	2021-9-24
	0134
	1355
	0745
	1958

	石井
	2021-9-25
	0201
	1432
	0815
	2031


海浪预报

	预报海区
	日期
	海  浪

	湄洲湾北部
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.5米～1.0米 轻浪

	湄洲湾南部
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.8米～1.5米 轻浪到中浪

	大港湾
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	泉州湾
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	深沪湾
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	围头湾
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.7米～1.3米 轻浪到中浪

	泉州沿海
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.8米～1.5米 轻浪到中浪

	金门海域
	2021-9-25
	浪高 0.8米～1.5米 轻浪到中浪

	澎湖海域
	2021-9-25
	浪高 1.3米～2.3米 中浪

	台湾海峡南部
	2021-9-25
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪

	台湾海峡北部
	2021-9-25
	浪高 1.5米～2.5米 中浪到大浪


水温预报

	预报海区
	日期
	海  温

	泉州沿海
	2021-9-25
	水温 28.0～30.0 度

	金门海域
	2021-9-25
	水温 29.0～31.5 度

	澎湖海域
	2021-9-25
	水温 28.0～32.0 度

	台湾海峡南部
	2021-9-25
	水温 25.5～31.0 度

	台湾海峡北部
	2021-9-25
	水温 25.5～32.5 度
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